
 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Renovaré Book Club Session One 
How to Pray 

Facilitator: Peter Greig (Author) 
Week/Date Reading Assignment Resources/Rhythm Live Component? 

Prep Week  
Monday, September 21 

Introduction and 
Prayer Course 
Resources 

Introduction, Reading 
Schedule, Prayer Course 
Resources 

N/A 

Week One  
Monday, September 28 

Introduction – 
Chapter 2 (pp. xvii – 
31) 

Article #1 N/A 

Week Two  
Monday, October 5 

Chapters 3-4 (pp. 33-
69 

Podcast #1 N/A 

Week Three  
Monday, October 12 

Chapters 5-6 (pp. 72-
111) Article #2 N/A 

Week Four  
Monday, October 19 

Chapters 7-8 (pp. 113 
- 149) Podcast #2 N/A 

Week Five  
Monday, October 26 

Chapters 9-10 (pp. 
151-185) Article #3 N/A 

Week Six 
Monday, November 2 

Chapters 11-12 (pp. 
187 – 222) 

Readers' Questions 
Webcast (live & will be 
recorded and posted later) 

Thursday, November 5, 
2020 at 9AM Pacific Time 

Week Seven  
Monday, November 9 Catch-up Week  Wrap-Up Week 

Online All-Member 
Mingle: Wednesday 
November 11 at 8AM and 
5PM Pacific Time 

 

Renovaré Book Club Session Two 
Jesus and the Disinherited (by Howard Thurman) 

Facilitator: Rev. Dr. Walter Fluker 
Week/Date Reading Assignment Resources/Rhythm Live Component? 

Prep Week 
Monday, November 16 

Book Club 
Introduction  
(No separate study 
guide) 

Introduction, Study Guide, 
Reading Schedule 

N/A 

U.S. THANKSGIVING BREAK (1 WEEK) 
Week One 
Monday, November 30 

Foreword and 
Preface, pp. vii - xx Article #1 N/A 

Week Two 
Monday, December 7 

Chapter 1 - Jesus, pp. 
1-25 Podcast #1 N/A 

Week Three 
Monday, December 14 

Chapter 2 - Fear, pp. 
26-47 

Article #2 N/A 

CHRISTMAS BREAK (2 WEEKS) 
Week Four 
Monday, January 11 

Chapter 3 - 
Deception, pp. 48-63 

Podcast #2 N/A 

Week Five 
Monday, January 18 

Chapter 4 - Hate, pp. 
64-78 Article #3 N/A 

Week Six 
Monday, January 25 

Chapter 5 and 
Epilogue, pp. 79-102 

Readers' Questions 
Webcast (live & will be 
recorded and posted later) 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 
at 1 PM Pacific Time 

Week Seven 
Monday, February 1 

Catch-up Week  Wrap-Up Week  
Online All-Member 
Mingles: Wednesday, 
February 3 at 8AM and 
5PM Pacific Time 

 



 
 
 
 

       
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Renovaré Book Club Session Three 
Prayer in the Night 

Facilitator: Tish Harrison Warren (Author) 
Week/Date Reading Assignment Resources/Rhythm Live Component? 

Prep Week 
Monday, February 8 

Book Club 
Introduction & Study 
Guide (if applicable) 

Introduction, Study Guide, 
Reading Schedule N/A 

Week One 
Monday, February 15 Preface – Chapter 2 Article #1 N/A 

Week Two 
Monday, February 22 Chapters 3 – 5  Podcast #1 N/A 

Week Three 
Monday, March 1 

Chapters 6 - 7 Article #2 N/A 

Week Four 
Monday, March 8 

Chapters 8 - 9 Podcast #2 N/A 

Week Five 
Monday, March 15 Chapters 10 - 11 Article #3 N/A 

Week Six 
Monday, March 23 

Chapters 12 - 13 
Readers' Questions 
Webcast (live & will be 
recorded and posted later) 

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 
at 1 PM Pacific Time 

HOLY WEEK BREAK (1 WEEK) 

Week Seven 
Monday, April 5 

Catch-up Week  Wrap-Up Week  
Online All-Member 
Mingles: Wednesday, 
April 7 at 8AM and 5PM 
Pacific Time 

 

Renovaré Book Club Session Four 
A Serious Call to a Devout and Holy Life (by William Law) 

Facilitator: James Catford 
Week/Date Reading Assignment Resources/Rhythm Live Component? 

Prep Week 
Monday, April 12 

Book Club 
Introduction & 
Foreword and 
Preface 

Introduction, Reading 
Schedule N/A 

Week One 
Monday, April 19 Chapters 1-4 Article #1 N/A 

Week Two 
Monday, April 26 Chapters 5-8 Podcast #1 N/A 

Week Three 
Monday, May 3 

Chapters 9-12 Article #2 N/A 

Week Four 
Monday, May 10 

Chapters 13-16 Podcast #2 N/A 

Week Five 
Monday, May 17 Chapters 17-20 Article #3 N/A 

Week Six 
Monday, May 24 

Chapters 21-24 
Readers' Questions 
Webcast (live & will be 
recorded and posted later) 

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 at 
9 AM Pacific Time 

Week Seven 
Monday, May 31 

Catch-up Week  Wrap-Up Week 
Online All-Member 
Mingles: Wednesday, 
June 2 at 8AM and 5PM 
Pacific Time 

 


